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Emery Deep- Mid-term Response (#5670) and As-built Drawings

Suzanne Steab <suzannesteab@utah.gov>

Steve Christensen <stevechristensen@utah.gov> Mon, Nov 5, 2018 at 5:35 PM

To: Kit Pappas <jpappas@broncoutah.com>

Cc: John Gefferth <jgefferth@barr.com>, Daron Haddock <daronhaddock@utah.gov>, Dana Dean <danadean@utah.gov>,

Justin Eatchel <jeatchel@utah.gov>, Suzanne Steab <suzannesteab@utah.gov>
Good afternoon Kit,

| wanted to send a quick e-mail and touch bases with the aforementioned tasks. As you're aware, the Mid-term
Response was due today. The As-built drawings are due at the end of this week (November 9th).

Based on the status update you e-mailed us for those two tasks, it sounds like you're thinking an estimated delivery date
would be sometime in December. If that is the case, please e-mail the Division and formally request an extension for
those two tasks.

| also wanted to inform you that the Division will make ourselves available to discuss any issue(s) associated with either
one of those tasks. Recent conversations lead me to believe that outstanding issues remain regarding the bond
calculation.

At this point, we are over 6 months beyond the initiation of the mid-term review. If there are bond calculation issues that
need to be addressed, we need to get those on table and work towards a resolution sooner rather than later.

Dana Dean and Justin Eatchel are tentatively available this Thursday afternoon to discuss these issues. If this Thursday
afternoon doesn't work, in your extension request e-mail/letter, please identify dates/times that would work for you and
we'll get something set up.

Regards,
Steve

Steve Christensen

Utah Division of Oil, Gas and Mining
1594 W North Temple, Suite 1210
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116

(801) 538-5350
stevechristensen@utah.gov

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=458c8c1bf8&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1616342727991997555&simpl=msg-f%3A16163427279...

7



